Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 Be trekker 9.1 TON euro 5

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
GWV

Width

Cabin

Door count

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter 519
Light duty tractor unit
VP-748-V
202.671km
2015
29-04-2015
White

Used

Diesel

Euro 5

1452

1.990kg

3.500kg
199cm
cabin.crew_cab
2

2.987cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 Be trekker 9.1 TON euro 5

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 140kw
Description

Minisattel Traktor MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 519 Euro 5 Number shield VP-748-V Baujahr 17.07.2015 TUV giiltig bis
04.02.2026 140 kW / 190 PS Mileage 202,671 km Schaltgetriebe 6 Gange 3-liter engine Euro 5 6 Zylinder 9,140 kg total weight
7,050 kg Hanging load 3-Person Cabin electric windows and mirrors Mirror heizung Radio Zentralverriegelung Work LAMP Price
Traktor € 27,950,- Euro excl. MrsSt.

Accessories

e Leaf spring suspension

e Radio/CD player

o Trailer coupling

e Central locking

o Electrically operated windows
e Power steering
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